Date

10/22/
11
10/29/
11
11/05/
11
11/12/
11
11/19/
11

Time

10:50 AM
PDT

8:30 AM PDT
9:40 AM PDT
10:20 AM

PST
8:30 AM PST

=

Games for Queen Beez (Yellow), 6B Saturday Women's B Over 30+

(Duarte)
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

CoolKicks (Blue)
KNOCKOUTS
Sweet FC (Neon Orange)
Stone Roses

Pink Ladies (Pink)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

3

Home Team

Queen Beez (Yellow)
Queen Beez (Yellow)
Queen Beez (Yellow)
Queen Beez (Yellow)

Queen Beez (Yellow)

Hom Result

Scor
e
0 Tie
2 Loss
2 Win
0 Loss
4 Win
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