

Games for Queen Beez (Yellow), 6B Saturday Women's B Over 30+ (Duarte) Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/22/ 11	10:50 AM PDT	CoolKicks (Blue)	0	Queen Beez (Yellow)	0	Tie
10/29/ 11	8:30 AM PDT	KNOCKOUTS	3	Queen Beez (Yellow)	2	Loss
11/05/ 11	9:40 AM PDT	Sweet FC (Neon Orange)	0	Queen Beez (Yellow)	2	Win
11/12/ 11	10:20 AM PST	Stone Roses	1	Queen Beez (Yellow)	0	Loss
11/19/ 11	8:30 AM PST	Pink Ladies (Pink)	0	Queen Beez (Yellow)	4	Win